oViIraX

2907 : Accessoires pour déboucheur
professionnel sur socle

Références

Ref

290725

290721

290621

290715

https://www.virax.com/fr/2907-accessoires-pour-deboucheur-professionnel-sur-socle.html

Lm

15,00

15,00

Outils

Cable et vrille

Vrille articulée

Vrille articulée

Cable et vrille

kg
10,520
0,145
0,050

6,230

12,70

12,70

9,50

9,50

24/11/2023


https://www.virax.com/fr/2907-accessoires-pour-deboucheur-professionnel-sur-socle.html

