

2907 : Accessoires pour déboucheur professionnel sur socle

Références



Ref	L m	Outils	kg	Ø mm
290725	15,00	Câble et vrille	10,520	12,70
290721	-	Vrille articulée	0,145	12,70
290621	-	Vrille articulée	0,050	9,50
290715	15,00	Câble et vrille	6,230	9,50

